


Calendar of Events

February 23 - Community Committee Meeting - 6:00 P.M.
February 24 - City Council - 7:00 P.M.

March 9 - CDBG Community Meeting - 5:00 P.M.

March 9 - Community Committee Meeting - 6:00 P.M.

March 9 - NCLUSD Board Meeting - 6:00 P.M.

March 10 - City Council - 7:00 P.M.

March 12 - Recreation Commission - 7:00 P.M.

March 17 - Two-On-Two Meeting With The School Board - 4:00 P.M.
March 19 - Planning Commission - 7:00 P.M.

March 23 - Community Committee Meeting - 6:00 P.M.

March 24 - City Council - 7:00 P.M.
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Hand Check Register
February 6, 2015

Vendor Fund-Dept-Acct Amount Check # Check Date Description
Department of Justice/CCW Unit 10-21-6300 106905 S 96.00 2/6/2015 CCW renewal/Victor Campos
$96.00 Total $ 96.00
Rabobank 10-21-6120 106906 S 625.00 2/6/2015  HSA deposit/Fanucchi

$625.00 Total $ 625.00

Grand Total $ 721.00



Manual Check Register

February 19, 2015
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Vendor Fund-Dept-Acct Amount Check # Check Date Description
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 10-07-6500 S 46.52 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 10-21-6500 S 2,606.51 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 10-22-6500 S 97.24 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 10-33-6500 S 57.61 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 10-44-6500 S 198.17 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 60-50-6500 S 160.12 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 63-56-6500 S 560.13 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
Chevron & Texaco Business Card Services 69-47-6500 S 61.64 106975 2/19/2015 Gas and diesel purchases 1-15-15 to 2-14-15
$ 3,787.94 106975 Total
STATE WATER RESOURCES 60-50-6635 S 72.00 106918 2/9/2015 Additional fee due/Grade Il exam fee/I. Escatel
S 72.00 106918 Total
Trewin Framery 10-07-6200 S 1,283.34 106919 2/17/2015 25 prints framed/labor and installation
Trewin Framery 60-50-6200 S 1,283.33 106919 2/17/2015 25 prints framed/labor and installation
Trewin Framery 63-56-6200 S 1,283.33 106919 2/17/2015 25 prints framed/labor and installation
$ 3,850.00 106919 Total
$ 7,709.94 Grand Total



AP Check Register
February 20, 2015
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Vendor Fund-Dept-Acct Check # Amount Check date Description
Advanced Building Cleaners, Inc. 10-33-6200 106920 S 3,634.02 2/20/2015 Power sweeping service/Jan 2015
106920 Total $  3,634.02
AUS Sacramento MC Lockbox 10-33-6200 106921 S 143.13 2/20/2015 Uniform cleaning/mat rental/towels/Dec 2014 & Jan 2015
AUS Sacramento MC Lockbox 10-44-6200 106921 S 95.42  2/20/2015 Uniform cleaning/mat rental/towels/Dec 2014 & Jan 2015
AUS Sacramento MC Lockbox 60-50-6200 106921 S 143.12 2/20/2015 Uniform cleaning/mat rental/towels/Dec 2014 & Jan 2015
AUS Sacramento MC Lockbox 63-56-6200 106921 S 95.42  2/20/2015 Uniform cleaning/mat rental/towels/Dec 2014 & Jan 2015
AUS Sacramento MC Lockbox 10-22-6200 106921 S 51.68 2/20/2015 Uniform cleaning/mat rental/towels/Dec 2014 & Jan 2015
AUS Sacramento MC Lockbox 10-07-6200 106921 S 217.80  2/20/2015 Uniform cleaning/mat rental/towels/Dec 2014 & Jan 2015
AUS Sacramento MC Lockbox 10-21-6200 106921 S 142.00 2/20/2015 Uniform cleaning/mat rental/towels/Dec 2014 & Jan 2015
106921 Total $ 888.57
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 10-45-6300 106922 S 123.63 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 10-14-6300 106922 S 26.04 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 60-50-6300 106922 S 26.04 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 63-56-6300 106922 S 26.03 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 10-21-6300 106922 S 23.52 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 60-50-6300 106922 S 20.94 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 63-56-6300 106922 S 20.93 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
ARROWHEAD MOUNTAIN SPRING 60-50-6300 106922 S 20.90 2/20/2015 Bottled water delivered/Jan 2015
106922 Total $ 288.03
AT&T MOBILITY 10-21-6420 106923 S 432.14 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 63-56-6420 106923 S 181.93 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-44-6420 106923 S 38.15 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 69-47-6420 106923 S 10.43 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 60-50-6420 106923 S 307.95 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-07-6420 106923 S 8.84 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-22-6420 106923 S 25.67 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-33-6420 106923 S 40.43 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-02-6420 106923 S 33.70 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-45-6420 106923 S 81.94 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-03-6420 106923 S 34.44 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-14-6420 106923 S 47.06 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 22-20-6420 106923 S 3.53 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
AT&T MOBILITY 10-06-6420 106923 S 95.42 2/20/2015 Cell phone use 1-6-15 to 2-5-15
106923 Total S 1,341.63
Baker Supplies and Repairs 10-33-6530 106924 S 131.36  2/20/2015 Replaced PTO motor and deck belt on Ariens ride-on mower
Baker Supplies and Repairs 69-47-6530 106924 S 131.36  2/20/2015 Replaced PTO motor and deck belt on Ariens ride-on mower
Baker Supplies and Repairs 10-07-6200 106924 S 131.36  2/20/2015 Replaced PTO motor and deck belt on Ariens ride-on mower
106924 Total S 394.08
Bauer Compressors 10-22-6200 106925 S 975.00 2/20/2015 Annual flow testing on MSA SCBA packs/fire dept
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Vendor Fund-Dept-Acct Check # Amount Check date Description
106925 Total S 975.00
BERTOLOTTI DISPOSAL 10-33-6220 106926 S 595.67  2/20/2015 40 yard trash bin @ corp yard dumping/Jan 2015
BERTOLOTTI DISPOSAL 71-07-7505 106926 S 78.00 2/20/2015 Bin rental @ Memorial Bldg renovation/Jan 2015
106926 Total $ 673.67
BUSINESS CARD 10-00-5830 106927 S 122.59  2/20/2015 Shirts with logos reimbursed
BUSINESS CARD 10-33-6690 106927 S 2.00  2/20/2015 Parking for STANCOG meeting
BUSINESS CARD 10-33-6690 106927 S 2.00 2/20/2015 Parking for STANCOG meeting
BUSINESS CARD 10-33-6690 106927 S 1.00 2/20/2015 Parking for STANCOG meeting
BUSINESS CARD 60-50-6530 106927 S 804.00  2/20/2015 4 new tires for 07 pickup
BUSINESS CARD 10-33-6690 106927 S 40.00  2/20/2015 CAPCA seminar registration/Sotelo
BUSINESS CARD 10-44-6690 106927 S 40.00 2/20/2015 CAPCA seminar registration/Sotelo
BUSINESS CARD 10-44-6690 106927 S 40.00  2/20/2015 CAPCA seminar registration/Pardo
BUSINESS CARD 10-33-6690 106927 S 40.00 2/20/2015 CAPCA seminar registration/Pardo
106927 Total $  1,091.59
CALIFORNIA RURAL WATER 60-50-6690 106928 S 250.00 2/20/2015 Wastewater certificatioon review class/grade 1&2/Escatel
106928 Total $ 250.00
Canon Solutions America, Inc. 60-50-6200 106929 S 14.79 2/20/2015 Copier maintenance 1-1-15 to 1-31-15 and copy charges
Canon Solutions America, Inc. 63-56-6200 106929 S 14.78  2/20/2015 Copier maintenance 1-1-15 to 1-31-15 and copy charges
Canon Solutions America, Inc. 10-14-6200 106929 S 47.76 2/20/2015 Copier maintenance 1-1-15 to 1-31-15 and copy charges
Canon Solutions America, Inc. 60-50-6200 106929 S 47.76  2/20/2015 Copier maintenance 1-1-15 to 1-31-15 and copy charges
Canon Solutions America, Inc. 63-56-6200 106929 S 47.75 2/20/2015 Copier maintenance 1-1-15 to 1-31-15 and copy charges
Canon Solutions America, Inc. 10-21-6200 106929 S 53.44 2/20/2015 Copier maintenance 1-1-15 to 1-31-15 and copy charges
106929 Total S 226.28
Canon Financial Services, Inc. 60-50-6200 106930 S 86.70 2/20/2015 Copier lease payment 2-1-15 to 2-28-15
Canon Financial Services, Inc. 63-56-6200 106930 S 86.70 2/20/2015 Copier lease payment 2-1-15 to 2-28-15
Canon Financial Services, Inc. 10-21-6200 106930 S 196.96 2/20/2015 Copier lease payment 2-1-15 to 2-28-15
Canon Financial Services, Inc. 60-50-6200 106930 S 159.09 2/20/2015 Copier lease payment 2-1-15 to 2-28-15
Canon Financial Services, Inc. 63-56-6200 106930 S 159.09 2/20/2015 Copier lease payment 2-1-15 to 2-28-15
106930 Total S 688.54
CBA (CALIFORNIA BENEFITS) 10-00-1110 106931 $ 8,500.00 2/20/2015 Pre-paid dental-vision deposit
106931 Total S  8,500.00
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC 71-07-7505 106932 S 279.83  2/20/2015 HP POE switch
106932 Total S 279.83
Churchwell White, LLP 10-15-6200 106933 S 1,631.62 2/20/2015 General municipal monthly contract/Nev 2014
Churchwell White, LLP 10-15-6200 106933 S 1,500.00 2/20/2015 General municipal monthly contract/Dec 2014
Churchwell White, LLP 10-15-6200 106933 S 1,500.00 2/20/2015 General municipal monthly contract/Jan 2015
Churchwell White, LLP 10-15-6200 106933 S 1,047.66 2/20/2015 Review & analyze draft on dismissal hearing/Gonzalez
106933 Total $ 5,679.28
COMCAST CABLE 10-21-6200 106934 S 138.84  2/20/2015 Internet line @ 1200 Main St/dispatch
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Vendor Fund-Dept-Acct Check # Amount Check date Description
106934 Total S 138.84
CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 60-50-6230 106935 S 5,914.28 2/20/2015 25 gals Gramoxone/67 gals Oriwk/10 gal Herbimax/22 gals Amine/WW
CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 60-50-6230 106935 S 2,240.93  2/20/2015 5 Qt Shark/17 gals MCP Amine/4 gals Activator
CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 60-50-6300 106935 S 671.36  2/20/2015 30 gals Gly Star/10 gals Amine/WWTP
106935 Total S  8,826.57
CSG Consultants, Inc 10-23-6215 106936 S 5,588.06 2/20/2015 Building permit issuances/Jan 2015
CSG Consultants, Inc 10-23-6215 106936 S 510.00 2/20/2015 Plan check fees/Jan 2015
CSG Consultants, Inc 10-23-6243 106936 S 75.00  2/20/2015 Bus lic inspect-Nail salon-Jim's donuts-Just Life fin/Jan 2015
CSG Consultants, Inc 71-07-7505 106936 S 127.50 2/20/2015 Inspections @ Mem Bldg renovations/Jan 2015
CSG Consultants, Inc 60-50-6200 106936 S 127.50  2/20/2015 Inspections @ WWTP Solar project/Jan 2015
106936 Total S 6,428.06
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 60-50-6225 106937 S 570.00  2/20/2015 Pulled 2 pumps @ WWTP
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 60-50-6225 106937 S 80.00 2/20/2015 Pack up motor for pump repair WWTP
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 10-33-6300 106937 S 32.70  2/20/2015 3 Intermatic lights
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 69-47-6300 106937 S 32.71  2/20/2015 3 Intermatic lights
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 10-46-6300 106937 S 58.47  2/20/2015 1 Sylvanialamp
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 10-33-6200 106937 S 260.00 2/20/2015 Checked power on pole #530-loose connection
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 69-47-6200 106937 S 196.43 2/20/2015 Dead squirrels damaged wire @ street light/Sandy Creek
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 69-47-6200 106937 S 358.19  2/20/2015 Replaced & repaired wire eaten by squirrels/Sandy Creek
E&M ELECTRIC, INC. 10-07-6200 106937 S 1,248.49 2/20/2015 Installed 4 light fixtures at Newman nursery co-op school
106937 Total S 2,836.99
ECONOMIC TIRE SHOP 60-50-6225 106938 S 11.00  2/20/2015 1 tire plug/sewer machine
106938 Total S 11.00
ENERGY SYSTEMS 10-07-6200 106939 S 1,145.12 2/20/2015 Service and repairs to generators cooling system @ PD
106939 Total S 1,145.12
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC 63-56-6300 106940 S 270.63  2/20/2015 Water department supplies
106940 Total S 270.63
FGL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC 60-50-6200 106941 S 287.00 2/20/2015 Ground water monitoring program @ WWTP
106941 Total S 287.00
GEOANALYTICAL LAB, INC. 63-56-6200 106942 S 2,049.75 2/20/2015 Nitrates/weekly bactiST2DBP quarterly well monitoring
GEOANALYTICAL LAB, INC. 60-50-6200 106942 S 300.00 2/20/2015 BOD/TSS/Nitrate @ WWTP
106942 Total $ 2,349.75
Grand Lodge of California 40-07-8130 106943 S 610.22  2/20/2015 Principal payment/March 2015
Grand Lodge of California 60-50-8130 106943 S 610.21 2/20/2015 Principal payment/March 2015
Grand Lodge of California 63-56-8130 106943 S 610.21  2/20/2015 Principal payment/March 2015
Grand Lodge of California 40-07-8120 106943 S 1,028.02 2/20/2015 Principal payment/March 2015
Grand Lodge of California 60-50-8125 106943 S 1,028.02 2/20/2015  Principal payment/March 2015
Grand Lodge of California 63-56-8125 106943 S 1,028.02 2/20/2015 Principal payment/March 2015
106943 Total S 4,914.70
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Vendor Fund-Dept-Acct Check # Amount Check date Description
Hollister Powersports 63-56-6530 106944 S 50.00 2/20/2015 Travel time to service GEM
Hollister Powersports 10-21-6530 106944 S 145.00 2/20/2015 Repaired post on battery/GEM
Hollister Powersports 63-56-6530 106944 S 334.98 2/20/2015 Removed & replaced key switch and speed sensor/GEM
106944 Total $ 529.98
Housing authority of County of Stanislaus 73-70-8130 106945 S 50,000.00 2/20/2015 Second payment of housing contract
Housing authority of County of Stanislaus 15-48-7901 106945 S 33.00 2/20/2015 Loan servicing fees Oct-Dec 2014
106945 Total S 50,033.00
Independent Stationers 10-14-6300 106946 S 3.11 2/20/2015 Ink stamp pads
Independent Stationers 60-50-6300 106946 S 3.11  2/20/2015 Ink stamp pads
Independent Stationers 63-56-6300 106946 S 3.12 2/20/2015 Ink stamp pads
106946 Total S 9.34
INFOSEND, INC 60-50-6200 106947 S 948.10 2/20/2015 Mailing and prep of utility & late notices/Jan 2015
INFOSEND, INC 63-56-6200 106947 S 948.10 2/20/2015 Mailing and prep of utility & late notices/Jan 2015
106947 Total $  1,896.20
IRRIGATION DESIGN & CONST 10-33-6270 106948 S 13.82 2/20/2015 Tyvek coveralls
IRRIGATION DESIGN & CONST 60-50-6300 106948 S 38.98 2/20/2015 1 coupler and glue
106948 Total $ 52.80
J&E Janitorial and Handyman 10-07-6200 106949 S 200.00 2/20/2015 Cleaned & polished floors/cleaned bathrooms
106949 Total S 200.00
LOPEZ EDGAR 10-21-6695 106950 S 250.00 2/20/2015 Per diem POST training SRO/Lopez
106950 Total S 250.00
FRANK B. MARKS & SON, INC 63-56-6300 106951 S 163.19  2/20/2015 concrete sand delivered to corp yard
FRANK B. MARKS & SON, INC 24-32-7727 106951 S 80.03 2/20/2015 concrete sand delivered to corp yard
106951 Total $ 243.22
MID VALLEY IT, INC 71-07-7505 106952 S 6,088.78 2/20/2015 8 camera licenses/8 camera domes/outdoor & indoor mounts
MID VALLEY IT, INC 10-21-6200 106952 S 1,583.20 2/20/2015 IT CONTRACT/PD/March 2015
MID VALLEY IT, INC 10-14-6200 106952 S 791.60 2/20/2015 IT CONTRACT/FIN
MID VALLEY IT, INC 63-56-6200 106952 S 791.60 2/20/2015 IT CONTRACT/WATR
MID VALLEY IT, INC 60-50-6200 106952 S 791.60 2/20/2015 IT CONTRACT/SEWR
106952 Total S 10,046.78
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-07-6200 106953 S 6.45 2/20/2015 Reprint of 16X20 photo
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 60-50-6200 106953 S 6.45 2/20/2015 Reprint of 16X20 photo
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-01-6690 106953 S 21.00 2/20/2015 LCC training/Humphries
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-33-6690 106953 S 3.00 2/20/2015 Parking
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 18-32-7739 106953 S 20.05 2/20/2015 Postage
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-14-6330 106953 S 2.54 2/20/2015 Postage
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-21-6308 106953 S 5.00 2/20/2015 Quarters for laundry
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-14-6300 106953 S 27.03 2/20/2015 Coffee/mail bag
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 60-50-6300 106953 S 27.03 2/20/2015 Coffee/mail bag
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CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 63-56-6300 106953 S 27.04  2/20/2015 Coffee/mail bag
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-06-6690 106953 S 2.00 2/20/2015 Parking=CDBG mtg parking
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-06-6330 106953 S 16.95 2/20/2015 CDBG mailing
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-21-6330 106953 S 163.28  2/20/2015 Postage/PD
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 68-68-6620 106953 S 63.47  2/20/2015 Supplies for Christmas tree
CITY OF NEWMAN-PETTY CASH 10-06-6300 106953 S 51.20  2/20/2015 Enlarging/poster board
106953 Total S 442.49
Newman City Tow Service, Inc 10-21-6530 106954 S 250.00 2/20/2015 Towing of 2013 Charger from Newman to Modesto
106954 Total S 250.00
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 10-33-6300 106955 S 182.25  2/20/2015 Pole saw balde/safety glasses/hex key/traffic marking paint
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 10-21-6300 106955 S 63.44  2/20/2015 Cable ties/pulley/rake
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 69-47-6300 106955 S 69.08  2/20/2015 Paint/paint roller covers
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 62-60-6225 106955 S 2.99  2/20/2015 Bolt eye with nut
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 10-44-6300 106955 S 81.66 2/20/2015 Auger drain/trimmer line/grafitti remover/oil/misc fastners
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 60-50-6300 106955 S 118.69 2/20/2015 Vinyl tubing/batteries/cord reel worklight
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 10-21-6308 106955 S 9.68  2/20/2015 Cat litter
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 10-07-6300 106955 S 18.26 2/20/2015 Master key/toilet seat/sprayer orbital
NEWMAN ACE HARDWARE/JACT, 68-68-6620 106955 S 11.83  2/20/2015 Box storage latch
106955 Total S 557.88
North Star Engineering Group, Inc 18-32-7739 106956 S 172.50 2/20/2015 Engineering services/Inyo Ave & Hwy 33
106956 Total S 172.50
OUR LADY OF ROSES #221 YL 10-01-6620 106957 S 24.00 2/20/2015 48 listings on community calendar
106957 Total S 24.00
CITY OF PATTERSON 10-03-6200 106958 S 660.00 2/20/2015 Video reimbursement/Jan 2015
106958 Total S 660.00
PG&E 10-07-6410 106959 S 312.07 2/20/2015 Gas and electric 1-6-15 to 2-4-15
PG&E 60-50-6410 106959 S 312.07 2/20/2015 Gas and electric 1-6-15 to 2-4-15
PG&E 63-56-6410 106959 S 312.06  2/20/2015 Gas and electric 1-6-15 to 2-4-15
PG&E 69-47-6200 106959 S 1,500.00 2/20/2015 Installed 3 LED lights on Northampton that were previously misse
106959 Total $  2,436.20
RAY'S RADIO SHOP 10-21-7105 106960 S 22,804.42 2/20/2015 Installed antennae & equipment on tower ran heliax down tower
RAY'S RADIO SHOP 10-21-7105 106960 S 3,800.00 2/20/2015 Worked on AT&T lines/built & installed 2 T&R consoles
106960 Total S 26,604.42
Sacramento Regional Public Safety Training Center 10-21-6695 106961 S 118.00 2/20/2015 Registration POST SRO training/Lopez
106961 Total S 118.00
SPRINGBROOK SOFTWARE 10-14-6310 106962 S 287.00 2/20/2015 Monthly WEB payments/Jan 2015
SPRINGBROOK SOFTWARE 60-50-6310 106962 S 287.00 2/20/2015 Monthly WEB payments/Jan 2015
SPRINGBROOK SOFTWARE 63-56-6310 106962 S 287.00 2/20/2015 Monthly WEB payments/Jan 2015
106962 Total S 861.00
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State of Calif Dept of Justice 10-00-2014 106963 S 49.00 2/20/2015 Fingerprint fees/Jan 2015
106963 Total $ 49.00
Stanislaus County Auditor-Controller 10-21-6510 106964 S 9.89  2/20/2015 CNG pumped from Morgan Road fuel station/PD
106964 Total S 9.89
STANISLAUS COUNTY 73-00-2501 106965 S 60,000.00 2/20/2015 Economic Development bank loan/RDA
106965 Total $ 60,000.00
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 10-14-6300 106966 S 56.60  2/20/2015 HP ink toner/red flags
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 60-50-6300 106966 S 56.60  2/20/2015 HP ink toner/red flags
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 63-56-6300 106966 S 56.61  2/20/2015 HP ink toner/red flags
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 60-50-6300 106966 S 7.84  2/20/2015 Batteries/pen refills
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 63-56-6300 106966 S 7.84  2/20/2015 Batteries/pen refills
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 10-14-6300 106966 S (48.14)  2/20/2015 Credit for wrong HP ink toner
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 60-50-6300 106966 S (48.14) 2/20/2015 Credit for wrong HP ink toner
T.H.E. OFFICE CITY 63-56-6300 106966 S (48.14)  2/20/2015 Credit for wrong HP ink toner
106966 Total S 41.07
3T Equipment Company Inc. 60-50-6225 106967 S 236.32 2/20/2015 1" three-way 4500 PSI for new sewer machine
106967 Total S 236.32
TERRY CANDICE 63-00-2010 106968 S 79.06  2/20/2015 Refund Check
106968 Total S 79.06
CHAPMAN KAMMI 63-00-2010 106969 S 12.57  2/20/2015 Refund Check
106969 Total S 12.57
DUNCAN LILY 63-00-2010 106970 S 81.04  2/20/2015 Refund Check
106970 Total S 81.04
USA BLUEBOOK 10-44-6300 106971 S 150.29  2/20/2015 3 US Flags/3 Calif flags
USA BLUEBOOK 10-07-6300 106971 S 150.30  2/20/2015 3 US Flags/3 Calif flags
USA BLUEBOOK 10-07-6300 106971 S 151.89  2/20/2015 3 California flags
106971 Total S 452.48
U.S. BANK 73-70-8105 106972 S 3,080.00 2/20/2015 Admin fees/1997 Tax Allocation project/1-1-15 to 12-31-15
106972 Total S  3,080.00
MATTOS NEWSPAPERS, INC. 10-45-6600 106973 S 48.00 2/20/2015 Notice of community committee vacancies
MATTOS NEWSPAPERS, INC. 10-06-6600 106973 S 32.00 2/20/2015 Notice of community committee vacancies
MATTOS NEWSPAPERS, INC. 10-45-6600 106973 S 16.00 2/20/2015 Notice of community committee vacancies
MATTOS NEWSPAPERS, INC. 10-03-6300 106973 S 91.48  2/20/2015 250 Business cards/Mike Maier
MATTOS NEWSPAPERS, INC. 10-01-6620 106973 S 26.91  2/20/2015 Misc photos copied to CD
MATTOS NEWSPAPERS, INC. 10-06-6600 106973 S 80.00 2/20/2015 Notice of Public hearing/site plan review #14-02
MATTOS NEWSPAPERS, INC. 10-21-6600 106973 S 80.00 2/20/2015 Notice of Public hearing/amend title 9 (handbill distribution)
106973 Total S 374.39
YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 60-50-6300 106974 S 34.35 2/20/2015 Ready mix/Hillman fastener/foam tape
YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 10-33-6300 106974 S 164.93  2/20/2015 Wedge anchor/bits/striping paint/light bulbs/spray paint/lumber



AP Check Register
February 20, 2015
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Vendor Fund-Dept-Acct Check # Amount Check date Description

YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 10-07-6300 106974 S 58.11  2/20/2015 Replaced front porch light @ school house

YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 10-21-6300 106974 S 6.29 2/20/2015 Clear mounting tape

YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 69-47-6300 106974 S 28.54 2/20/2015 Sill sealer/electrical tape

YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 10-44-6300 106974 S 23.40 2/20/2015 Sill sealer/electrical tape

YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 10-21-6308 106974 S 72.10 2/20/2015 Dog food

YANCEY LUMBER COMPANY 63-56-6300 106974 S 60.31  2/20/2015 Caution tape/misc plumbing supplies/concentrated bleach
106974 Total S 448.03
Grand Total S 212,370.84









Mayor Katen Opened The Public Hearing At 7:11 P.M.
There Being No Public Comment, Katen Closed The Public Hearing At 7:12 P.M.

ACTION: Ordinance No. 2015-01, Amending Title 9 Police Regulations; Chapter 9.01.070 (Handbills,
Distribution Of.), Of The Newman Municipal Code, Had Its Second Reading By Title Only. On A
Motion By Martina Seconded By Candea, Said Ordinance Was Adopted And Staff Was Authorized
To Prepare And Publish A Summary Of The Ordinance By The Following Vote: AYES: Davis,
Graham, Candea, Martina And Mayor Katen; NOES: None. ABSENT: None; NOT
PARTICIPATING: None.

10. Regular Business

a. Adopt Resolution No. 2015-04, A Resolution Adopting The Midyear Changes For Fiscal
Year 2014-2015.

Council Member Graham Asked When The Solar Project At The Wastewater Treatment Plant Would
Be Completed. Graham Also Commended Staff For Doing A Good Job At Being Fiscally Conscious.

City Manager Holland Noted That The Solar Project Should Be Completed Sometime In March.

On Motion By Graham Seconded By Davis, Resolution No. 2015-04, A Resolution Adopting The
Midyear Changes For Fiscal Year 2014-2015, Was Adopted By The Following Vote: AYES: Davis,
Graham, Candea, Martina And Mayor Katen; NOES: None. ABSENT: None; NOT
PARTICIPATING: None.

b. Establishment of Community Committee.

Mayor Pro Tem Asked That The Local Newspaper Be Invited To The Community Committee
Meetings On The Second And Fourth Mondays Of Each Month At 6:00 PM.

ACTION: The City Council Agreed To Appoint All Seven Applicants To The Community Committee.

11. Items From District Five Stanislaus County Supervisor.

Supervisor DeMartini Reminded Everyone That The Crows Landing Airbase Development
Environmental Review Was Still In Process. DeMartini Noted That The Next West Side Healthcare
Taskforce Meeting Would Be In Gustine On March 5th.

12. Items From The City Manager And Staff.

City Manager Holland Noted That The Draft Solid Waste Agreement Had Been Submitted To The
County. Holland Thanked Officer Fanucchi For Working Under The Reserve Program Until He Was
Hired Full-Time. He Mentioned That The Youth Basketball Season Is Under Way.

Chief Richardson Reminded Everyone That The Police Department Has Pets For Adoption On Both
Petfinder And The Police Department’s Facebook Page. Richardson Mentioned That The K-9 Crab
Feed Would Be Held On March 28t And That Tickets Were On Sale.

Finance Director Humphries Noted That The Treasurer’s Report For January Had Been Completed
And Disseminated.



13. Items From City Council Members.

Council Member Graham Thanked The Veterans In Attendance For Their Service. Graham Mentioned
That The 50-Plus Club Had Approached Him About Obtaining Some Assistance With Meeting Set-
Up.

Council Member Candea Introduced His Wife, Daughter And Son-In-Law.

Council Member Martina Thanked The Veterans In Attendance For Their Service.

14. Adjournment.

ACTION: On Motion By Candea Seconded By Martina And Unanimously Carried, The Meeting Was
Adjourned At 7:32 P.M.

































CITYOF [&
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February 18, 2015

Deborah Allan
1520 “S™ Street
Newman, CA 95360

Re: Planning Commission Interview/Appointment
Dear Deborah:

The City has received and processed your Application for Citizen Service. Pursuant to the City’s
policy for filling committee vacancies, the City Council will briefly interview each candidate at
their Regular Meeting on February 24, 2015 at 7:00 p.m. in the Council Chambers, 938 Fresno
Street. Following the interviews, the Mayor and Council will appoint and confirm the new
commissioner.

Please plan on attending the February 24™ meeting. Should you have any questions regarding

this process, please feel free to contact me. Thank you for your interest in serving as a member
of the City of Newman’s Planning Commission.

Sincerely,
e 7 0piss
Mike Maier

City Clerk

P.O. BOX 787 + 938 FRESNO STREET « NEWMAN, CA 95360 | PH (209) 862-3725 + FAX (209) 862-3199 | WWW.CITYOFNEWMAN.COM
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